
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

39 
17 

571 
199 
14 
3 

00 
403 
44 
04 
18 

813 
420 
505 

Name 

Cable Rosenberg 
Tage Evanson 
Eric Kennel 
Ken Orgeron 
anthony szirka 
Team Qualia 
Ricky Johnson 
Joseph Brasch 
Jim Richard 
Joseph Cattaneo 
Graham Davies 
Fady Salama 
Team Irie Racing 
chris waggoner 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT4 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT4 

Best Tm 

1:39.431 
1:42.442 
1:43.539 
1:43.614 
1:44.016 
1:50.447 
1:51.087 
1:51.350 
1:51.358 
1:52.502 
1:57.412 
1:58.962 
1:59.628 
2:01.384 

Diff 

3.011 
4.108 
4.183 
4.585 

11.016 
11.656 
11.919 
11.927 
13.071 
17.981 
19.531 
20.197 
21.953 

Best Speed 

81.464 
79.069 
78.231 
78.175 
77.873 
73.338 
72.916 
72.744 
72.738 
71.999 
68.988 
68.089 
67.710 
66.730 

In Lap 

7 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
8 
1 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
1 

Make - Model 

McLaren 720s 
Honda Civic 
Chevrolet Camaro 
BMW M3 
Mitsubishi EVO 8.5 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper S 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche Boxster 
Honda Civic 
Subaru BRZ 
Nissan  Sentra 
Mazda Miata 
Mercedes C55 

Member 

161100 
127807 
143005 
143110 
120881 
2S1631 
122775 
186821 
111931 
128769 
187489 
132552 
2S1000 
157274 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP - (CCW) - 01.31.2021 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 01/31/2021 - Session#1 

Practice started at 8:48:53 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

1/31/2021 08:45 AM 


